
 

Timings 
MOON ROCK 

MONDAY 
SPACE TARGET 

TUESDAY 
STAR WARS 

WEDNESDAY 
ASTRONAUT TRAINING 

THURSDAY 
ROCKET FUEL 

FRIDAY! 
8.00-9.00am Early Club- Incudes Colouring Sheets, Activity Sheets, Free Play Sports station, board games and more 

9.15am Morning Welcome/Health & Safety Talk 

9.30-10am 
WARM UP: 

Moon Walk (Dance/Musical Fun) 
WARM UP: 

Tag Games 
WARM UP: 

Mindful Yoda! 
WARM UP: 

Astronaut Fitness Training Stations  
WARM UP: 

Musical Planets 

10- 10.45am 

BUBBLE 1: Moon Rock Painting 
BUBBLE2: Alien Invasion 

Ball Games 

BUBBLE 1: Inter-galactic 
Dodgeball Games 

BUBBLE 2: Space Crafts 

BUBBLE 1: Star NERF Wars 
BUBBLE 2: Beat the Stormtroopers 

Football Fun 

BUBBLE 1: Space Shuttle Training 
(Skills on Wheels) 

BUBBLE 2: Kids Choice Mission 

BUBBLE 1: BLAST OFF! 
Bat & Ball Games 

BUBBLE 2: NERF FUN 

10.45-11am Morning Snack Break 

11.00-
11.45am 

BUBBLE 1: Moon Buggy Expedition 
(Scooter Boards) 

BUBBLE 2: Moon Rock Painting 

BUBBLE 1: Space Invaders 
BUBBLE 2: TOUCHDOWN!  

Tag Rugby Fun 

BUBBLE 1: Light vs Dark Side 
Team Games 

BUBBLE 2: Rebels Striking & 
Fielding Games 

BUBBLE 1: Buzz Lightyears Benchball 
BUBBLE 2: Agility Astro  

Obstacle Course 

BUBBLE 1: Football & Rugby 
Rocket Kick Games 

BUBBLE 2: Rocket Making 

12-12.30pm Space Themed Quiz Shooting Stars Competition Star Wars Bingo! Space Alphabet Quiz Paper Aeroplane Competition 

12.30-
1.15pm 

Lunch & Joke Club 

1.15-1.45pm Structured Free Play 

2-2.45pm 

BUBBLE 1: Moon Rock 
Scavenger Hunt 

BUBBLE 2: Moon Buggy Expedition 
(Scooter Boards) 

BUBBLE 1: Space Crafts 
BUBBLE 2: Inter-galactic 

Dodgeball Games 

BUBBLE 1: Beat the Stormtroopers 
Football Fun 

BUBBLE 2: Star NERF Wars 

BUBBLE 1: Kids Choice Mission 
BUBBLE 2: Space Shuttle Training 

(Skills on Wheels) 

BUBBLE 1: NERF FUN 
BUBBLE 2: Football & Rugby 

Rocket Kick Games 

2.45-3pm Afternoon Snack Break 

3-3.45pm 

BUBBLE 1: Alien Invasion 
Ball Games 

BUBBLE 2: Moon Rock 
Scavenger Hunt 

BUBBLE 1: TOUCHDOWN! 
Tag Rugby Fun 

BUBBLE 2: Inter-galactic 
Dodgeball Games 

BUBBLE 1: Rebels Striking & 
Fielding Games 

BUBBLE 2: Light vs Dark Side  
Team Games 

BUBBLE 1:  Agility Astro  
Obstacle Course 

BUBBLE 2: Buzz Lightyears Benchball 

BUBBLE 1: Rocket Making 
BUBBLE 2: BLAST OFF! 

Bat & Ball Games 

3.45-4pm Sports Quiz of the Day 

4-5pm PARTY GAMES-  Can include Dance, Karaoke, Parachute Games, Musical Games, Hula Hoop games, Balloon games, Halloween themed games, circle games,  S4K Scooter Board Fun & Space Hoppers! 

5-6pm Late Club-  Incudes Colouring Sheets, Activity Sheets, Free Play Sports station, board games and more 

(Activities may vary slightly at each venue*) 

 

Space Themed Camp 

https://sport4kids.biz/camp-venues/southgate-activity-camp/

